ApplicationNo
02239
01979
02059
01608
01813
02062
01949
01491
01682
01713
02122
02219
01825
02221
01916
02258
01535
02294
01736
02167
02256
01507
01693
01699
01690
02255
02222
01497
01832
02028
01715
01471
02126
01567
01499
01575
02020
01516
02288
01746
02057
02033
02034
01711
01714
02202

FullName

Abas Ahmed Abduro

Abdi Fufa Kajela

Abdisa Biftu Ifa

Abdulkerim Shelemo Kedir
Abeba Reta Leyu
Abebe Chala Berihun

Abel Maireg Gebremichael
Abenezer Tilahun Demssie
Abenezer Kassahun Mamo
Abraham Alke Aysa

Adonay Abush Ayalew
Ahela Siraj Awol

Aklesiya Melkamu Bekele
Alazar Tefera Gebeyehu
Alemeshet Ketema Legesse
Alemeshet Ketema Legesse
Aman Alemayehu Debretsion
Amanuel Estifanos Reta
Amanuel Abebe Lambebo
Amanuel Fikadu Alemu
Amanuel Wondwossen Akelew
Amanuel Fekade Mengistu
Amir Alemu Abi

Amir Alemu Abi

Amira Mohammed Ayine
Amoun Ali Mohammed
Amrela Mulatu Yirgalem
Ana Mohammed Ali

Anwar Hussen Seid

Arsema Alemayehu Wolde
Asanti Oluma Denu
Asddddd Gfghh Rtttt

Aster Teklu Jaleta

Aymen Nesru Awel

Barkot Mathewos Ersumo
Beamlak Henok Abebe
Beamlak Tarekegn Muleta
Bekalu Addissu Kinfe
Bereket Getachew Yirgu
Bereket Assaye Mekonnin
Bersabeh Sintayehu Derseh
Bersabeh Sintayehu Derseh
Bersabeh Sintayehu Demlew
Betelhem Getechew Amberbir
Betelhem Getachew Amberbir
Betelihem Beyene Shewa
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MobilePhone

+251948662642
+251992685192
+251989549190
+251930554677
+251091176562
+251947399776
+251919965443
+251906265329
+251986097347
+251940390588
+251965913603
+251933670118
+251913110005
+251951041628
+251936045189
+251936045189
+251944762805
+251922115804
+251926516692
+251949884045
+251978472218
+251933360204
+251931246312
+251703406312
+251919733347
+251961343479
+251977969579
+251903809227
+251963993586
+251985078664
+251979271395
+251916342554
+251903281499
+251974288506
+251903203351
+251911596286
+251938058233
+251994441168
+251953792844
+251940762916
+251940104855
+251994434125
+251940104855
+251902966274
+251902966274
+251942703799



01701
01717
01941
02306
01550
01562
02281
01542
01951
01631
02298
02267
01571
02174
02082
01741
02114
02160
01458
02213
01972
01585
02069
01552
01892
02004
01870
02237
02291
02163
01613
02297
02103
01789
01445
01619
02217
02280
01731
02041
02152
01536
02285
02077
01788
02181
02029

Bethelhem Jankebed Melese
Bethelhem Tamene Haile
Betselot Mersha Wassie
Biniam Bahiru Lemma
Biniyam Zewge Belhu
Biniyam Behailu Demissie
Birhanu Asmare Enyew
Birhanu Mindaye Bekele
Biruk Estifanos Gurmu

Biruk Yenebihon Alemu
Biruktawit Endalkachew Negusu
Bitania Mussie Gobeze
Bona Abay Wakeyo

Bontu Kedir Dore

Borsuman Alemu Kebede
Chala Lema Tola

Christian Solomon Gebremichael
Dagim Wubeante Yenet
Dagimawi Sisay Melese
Daniel Gezachew Zewde
Daniel Sisay Tefera

Dawit Dame Lemma

Dejen Meto Shibabaw
Dejene Bekele Woya

Dureti Abdurahman Haji
Ebise Tekle Gerba

Eden Ambelu Tadesse

Eden Bekele Rorissa

Efrata Mesfin Seleshi

Ekram Mahabu Teyib
Eleshaday Lemma Woldemariyam
Elham Aynu Reshad

Elias Desalegne Beyene

Elsa Mulat Alemu

Emily Father Grand

Estifanos Simeneh Wassie
Etabezaw Kassa Getu
Etalemahu Getaw Lakyale
Eva Assefa Gebeyehu

Eyana Tezerawork Wolde
Eyoel Yonas Terfasa

Faisal Nasser Noman

Fikadu Alemu Baysa

Firdows Rahmeto Juhar
Firehiwot Bekele Ewnetu
Frehiwot Getachew Hamdela
Fuad Awel Negash
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+251911078839
+251943176601
+251965852117
+251974246631
+251968999027
+251956548384
+251943571183
+251975255165
+251936483677
+251091833107
+251953348385
+251965684622
+251942404987
+251934922945
+251972836179
+251979982252
+251942093016
+251980207363
+251934167316
+251942141673
+251942063790
+251925663131
+251943699679
+251093091202
+251919591355
+251940415464
+251951280586
+251972686951
+251979401801
+251982339114
+251982103279
+251940054599
+251960987105
+251961997687
+251903887789
+251984620938
+251942799003
+251085062032
+251985335012
+251946698641
+251967644546
+251939578884
+251926622978
+251991189770
+251973786608
+251948150657
+251940845814



01871
02296
01530
01735
02022
01663
01484
01729
02199
01512
01966
02131
02271
01455
02189
01672
01540
01522
01955
01509
02243
02048
02128
01819
02081
02307
01527
02180
02010
01687
01785
02164
01670
02196
01691
01689
02302
02121
01821
01902
02254
02287
02179
01727
01506
01645
01830

Fuad Ahmed Tumie

Fuad Fedlu Arebu

Gadise Hailu Dibaba
Gatkuoth Ruot Gatkuoth
Geleta Wetessa Gutu
Genetu Kebede Gorebo
Girma Weyesa Jima

HJK

Habtamu Mengesha Abate
Hailemichael Adugnaw Andualem
Hani Tesfaye Regassa
Hareg Mariye Azanaw
Hasset Dereje Admassu
Hawi Mohammed Abdush
Hayat Mohammed Yimer
Hayat Hussen Harrun
Hayat Ahmed Adem
Hayilu Girma Ararsa

Hayu Abdi Adem

Helen Tarekegn Mamo
Henok Yoseph Wubie
Hikma Mustefa Biftu
Hikma Sadik Delil
Hundaol Bekuma Gudisa
Hyleab Solomon Kahsay
Ibsa Melkamu Gutema
ljara Taressa Tikesa

Iman Munir Abdella

Israel Chali Gerbiche

Israel Mare Nisrane

Israel Chali Gerbiche

Jabir Yimam Ebrahim
Kabod Teshome Wune
Kalkidan Lingerh Ayalew
Kalkidan Teshale Hailemariam
Kalkidan Andargachew Mulu
Kedist Girma Debebe
Kejela Temesgen Guta
Kemal Debro Lamu

Kena Bultosa Mosissa
Kenean Mekbib Badenga
Kidist Ayaye Behailu
Kidist Gebresillassie Amsalu
Kil,,;,Ml ,.Rgfdpg

Latera Tilahun Mekonnen
Lemi Getahun Abdeta

Letu Dereje Yohannis
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+251715910077
+251986204874
+251703953968
+251977482109
+251954892029
+251955294870
+251092283565
+251943259972
+251970576445
+251924899011
+251953935635
+251964419912
+251937667287
+251934145942
+251913086760
+251938336504
+251911632032
+251925314434
+251923173950
+251968802568
+251922083253
+251952227842
+251942141379
+251938344079
+251979948630
+251923482012
+251934097145
+251940465865
+251967350052
+251924058449
+251967350052
+251987951615
+251966931330
+251993655354
+251941335279
+251988300187
+251947410961
+251930881784
+251979982252
+251975052273
+251972633026
+251960187892
+251955210946
+251943259972
+251965055392
+251914261534
+251096890181



01890
02097
02200
01582
01866
02308
01863
01751
01988
01991
01543
01884
02094
01548
02209
02208
01716
01931
01904
02099
01601
01835
01658
01920
01846
02195
01852
02013
02173
02278
01475
02038
01449
02211
01750
01919
02101
01791
01831
01790
01935
01504
02072
01792
02130
01464
01674

Letu Dereje Yohannis

Leul Aregawi Gebrehiwot
Leulekal Nahusenay Abate
Lidiya Ermiyas Getachew
Liya Mezgebu Betru

Liya Mezgebu Betru
LnLnLb

Lombame Lemma Ashebo
Loza Engist Hailemariam
Loza Mengist Hailemariam
Loza Teklemariam Kibret
Mahder Dejen Tadesse
Mahlet Yosef Asfaw
Mamanur Kore Kubsa
Mekbib Tilahun Atiso
Mekbin Tilahun Atiso
Meklit Worku Eshetu
Meklit Teketelew Alaye
Mekonnen Getu Fikadu
Melekete Paulos Gebretsadik
Meron Gezahegn Birhanu
Meron Bayu Urgecha
Meron Mesfin Hailu
Mersimoy Teshome Lema
Mersimoy Teshome Lema
Meti Kumera Kenea
Mihretu Molla Wubetu
Mikiyas Getachew Mamo
Mikiyas Seifu Tegegn
Mikiyas Seufu Tegegn
Mina Busser Meki

Miraf Tefera Bedada
Muhammed Shikur Mohammed
Muradi Abdujabar Mohamed
Muse Zeleke Zergena
Nageso Wachu Debela
Nahom Daniel Ajebe
Nanati Kemal Aman
Nanati Kemal Aman
Nanati Kemal Aman
Nanati Kemal Aman

Naol Tesfaye Fikadu
Naomi Gozguze Mamo
Nardos Getasee Baye
Nardos Tefera Tagesse
Natnael Yilkal Mamuye
Nebyat Ibrahim Hassen

+251968901813
+251970980519
+251976641614
+251941009282
+251901918854
+251901918854
+251945304083
+251993906777
+251986261067
+251986261067
+251953907472
+251955378886
+251946685593
+251091999847
+251954742383
+251954742383
+251925354341
+251979065250
+251947889124
+251941406829
+251918998244
+251994664809
+251946865771
+251939887550
+251939887550
+251966359705
+251929301709
+251919582202
+251963574180
+251963574180
+251906365369
+251970217257
+251911222003
+251910423231
+251941795441
+251939071626
+251968442822
+251965282870
+251965292870
+251096528287
+251965282870
+251903308401
+251979781262
+251931735269
+251941461432
+251947510352
+251980155050



01568
01684
01887
02227
01953
01737
02023
01910
01549
01990
02305
01933
01925
01997
01563
02024
01686
02283
01781
02095
02087
01685
01683
01778
01553
01519
02065
02275
02264
01771
01520
02261
02301
01503
01878
01879
02214
02015
02007
01868
01531
01648
02191
01534
02076
02124
02144

Neima Aschalew Hussien
Nejat Seid Edris

Nejat Jemal Muhammed
Nigsteazeb Ferede Degefaw
Nuhamin Samuel Bekele
Nuredin Abdella Desta
Oliyad Negash Abalebu
Oscar Yeshitla Merid
Pawulos Jibat Misgana
Rahma Kedir Mohammed
Raya Mustefa Kedir

Rebira Yadessa Mamo
Rebira Yadessa Mamo
Rediet Menaleshewa Mengistu
Rihana Mame Chacho
Roba Adugna Irana

Robel Asegid Bekele

Robel Biruk Habtewolde
Ruhama Getahun Demena
Ruhama Getahun Demet
Ruth Alem Haileselassie
Samrawit Amanuel Hadish
Samrawit Amanuel Hadish
Samuel Yohannes Adillaw
Samuel Girma Gizaw
Samuel Ayenew Mune
Sara Adamu Yimam
Semaria Solomon Getu
Semaria Solomon Getu
Shewaferaw Tizazu Yenew
Sintayehu Getahun Tadesse
Sitotaw Samuel Ashagre
Soreti Mekonnin Asfaw
Stiffanos Tilahun Solomon
Sufiyan Sunkemo Ahmed
Sufiyan Sufiyan Sufiyan
Surafel Zerfu Mamo
Temesgen Balew Girma
Tesfaye Abate Tessema
Theobista Tilaye Leulseged
Tigist Mintichl Asfaw
Tsinat Mesfin Tadesse
Tsion Yibekal Kifle

Wasen Dido Dawe

Wengel Fereja Olana

Yafet Yishak Abrham
Yalemsew Dawit Negese
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+251907447273
+251929366266
+251946793680
+251952635731
+251093422027
+251986944101
+251953665852
+251933197550
+251934748114
+251973417782
+251989487203
+251953137828
+251953137828
+251954997369
+251951188265
+251902983349
+251911696419
+251982404998
+251934343520
+251093434352
+251900571956
+251960005962
+251960005962
+251704319318
+251939235433
+251966718235
+251982770847
+251968768872
+251968768872
+251937173290
+251966471407
+251984849898
+251940415574
+251902419530
+251093942378
+251093942378
+251988503213
+251945953687
+251989124449
+251929088838
+251968982921
+251933186641
+251954060559
+251913216534
+251962849059
+251904001788
+251949103887



01626
02284
01472
02157
02071
02238
01961
02046
01783
02253
01664
01815
02229
01551
01651
02303
01547
01546
01705

Yeabsira Andualem Worknehe
Yeabsira Habtamu Shita
Yemsrach Moges Tadess
Yihun Abebe Jebo

Yohanan Tarekegn Girma
Yohannes Alemayehu Daba
Yohans Moges Tadese
Yomiyu Bedhassa Merera
Yonas Fiseha Worku

Yonas Teklu Yihdegela
Yonathan Tikawo Tsige

Yosef Abay Belihun
Zamanuel Anteneh Andualem
Zeamanuel Mebit Kebede
Zebiba Shifa Delcho

Zerfe Tesfaye Tikue

Zeweter Engedawork Fikadu
Zeweter Engedawork Fikadu
Zuleyka Seid Bedewi
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+251945932640
+251935182939
+251926075092
+251932393587
+251777317670
+251968608918
+251977146612
+251911985359
+251983017654
+251939086469
+251963525700
+251900406330
+251707206612
+251904350153
+251989474961
+251923977890
+251956802014
+251956802014
+251913176236



